Lucky 7 Naps Proofing for May 2016 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Lucky 7 Naps. Lucky 7 Naps website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 31st 18:50 Lingfield |Hongkong 9.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -39.04
(A.W) Adventure
Single 3lst 18:10 Zamijar 2.88 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -34.04
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 31st 15:10 Motts Cross 11.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -29.04
[Towcester
Single 30th 16:15 Lord Bryan 3.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -24.04
Huntingdon
Single 30th 15:45 Il Presidente 9.00 5.00 Non-runner - -19.04
Huntingdon
Single 30th 14:45 Leicester|Yankee Mail 3.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -19.04
Single 30th 14:35 Willem 3.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -14.04
Huntingdon
Single 29th 16:15 Naas \Washington Dc 2.63 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -9.04
Single 28th 20:35 Ffos Las [Gran Maestro 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -4.04
Single 28th 17:35 Cartmel |Magic Money 8.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 0.96
Single 28th 16:35 Chester |Hereawi 10.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 5.96
Single 28th 15:35 Beverley |Loaves And 11.00 5.00 Win 1 50.00 10.96
Fishes
Single 28th 13:50 Beverley |Geno 3.75 5.00 Win 1 9.63 -39.04
Single 27th 20:10 Sisyphus 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -48.67
Musselburgh
Single 27th 16:30 Bath Athlon 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -43.67
Single 27th 16:00 Bath Malmoosa 9.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -38.67
Single 27th 15:50 Brighton |Goldenfield 2.20 5.00 Win 1 6.00 -33.67
Single 27th 15:00 Bath Miss Inga Sock 12.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -39.67
Single 26th 19:40 Sandown|Scottish 8.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -34.67
Single 26th 18:35 Sandown|Bohemian 26.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -29.67
Flame
Single 26th 15:50 Titan Goddess 5.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -24.67
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 26th 14:20 Vinnievanbaile 12.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -19.67
Chelmsford ys
(A.W)
Single 25th 18:10 Newton |Aunty Ann 2.38 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -14.67
Abbot
Single 25th 16:35 Lingfield |Claude 13.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -9.67
Greenwood
Single 24th 17:55 Treacy Hotels 13.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 -4.67
Southwell Boy
Single 23rd 21:05 Carlisle [Wilde 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 0.33
Extravagance
Single 23rd 18:25 Sligo Ah Littleluck 7.50 5.00 Win 1 24.38 5.33
Single 23rd 16:30 Leicester|Lulu The Zulu 11.00 5.00 Non-runner - -19.05
Single 22nd 15:15 Mercers Court 3.75 5.00 Win 1 11.69 -19.05
Fakenham
Single 22nd 14:30 Curragh |Landofhopeand 11.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -30.74
glory
Single 21st 18:05 Stratford |Amber 7.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -25.74
Spyglass
Single 21st 16:55 York Turning The 10.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -20.74
Table
Single 21st 13:55 Haydock |Celebration 13.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -15.74
Day
Single 20th 19:15 Stratford |Bound For 11.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -10.74

Glory
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Single 20th 15:30 Ormito 21.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -5.74
Goodwood

Single 20th 14:55 Aristocratic 3.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -0.74
Goodwood

Single 20th 13:50 Nazik 7.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 4.26
Goodwood

Single 19th 20:25 Ripon Regal Monarch 2.25 5.00 Win 1 4.69 9.26

Single 19th 13:50 Son Castello 67.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 4.57
Goodwood

Single 18th 19:15 Red Infantry 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 9.57
Southwell

Single 18th 15:10 Ayr Baddilini 15.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 14.57

Single 17th 17:25 Soupy Soups 4.33 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 19.57
Huntingdon

Single 17th 13:50 Lingfield |Monks Stand 2.63 5.00 Win 1 8.15 24.57
(A.W)

Single 16th 20:30 Windsor |Cultured Knight 3.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 16.42

Single 16th 20:30 Windsor |Aragon Knight 51.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 21.42

Single 16th 14:10 Brighton |Entertaining 17.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 26.42

Ben

Single 15th 17:25 Market  |Flemenskill 3.25 5.00 Non-runner - 31.42
Rasen

Single 15th 16:55 Market |Sonofagun 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 31.42
Rasen

Single 15th 15:15 Market |Baku Bay 4.50 5.00 Win 1 15.00 36.42
Rasen

Single 15th 15:00 Ripon  |Zig Zag Girl 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 21.42

Single 14th 16:45 Juste Pour 9.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 8.92
Newmarket Nous

Single 13th 21:00 Hamilton |Salvatore Fury 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 13.92

Single 13th 17:45 Hamilton |Lomu 2.38 5.00 Win 1 6.90 18.92

Single 13th 16:25 Taffeta Lady 2.88 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 12.02
Newmarket

Single 13th 16:05 York Flying Officer 2.75 5.00 Non-runner - 17.02

Single 12th 20:15 Fontwell |Gentle Duke 11.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 17.02

Single 12th 19:40 Fontwell |Kimora 2.75 5.00 Win 1 8.75 22.02

Single 12th 16:55 Fontwell |Blazing Whale 2.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 13.27

Single 11th 17:00 Lingfield |Geoff Potts 13.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 18.27
(A.W)

Single 11th 15:45 York Fireglow 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 23.27

Single 11th 15:00 Modeligo 4.33 5.00 Win 1 11.66 28.27
\Worcester

Single 11th 13:50 Lingfield |Spiritual Star 8.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 16.61
(A.W)

Single 10th 18:25 Ixelles 7.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 21.61
Chepstow Diamond

Single 10th 18:05 Keltus 2.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 26.61
Southwell

Single 10th 16:50 Double Storm 12.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 31.61
Sedgefield

Single 10th 16:20 Scorpions 6.50 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 36.61
Sedgefield Sting

Single 10th 15:20 Ciceron 17.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 41.61
Sedgefield

Single 9th 16:50 Brighton |Ask The Guru 10.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 46.61

Single 9th 14:50 Brighton |Subtle Knife 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 51.61

Single 9th 14:20 Brighton |Let There Be 10.00 5.00 Win 1 42.75 56.61

Light

Single 8th 16:30 Oh Land 6.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 13.86
Plumpton Abloom

Single 8th 15:00 Now Or Never 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 18.86
Leopardstown

Single 8th 14:30 Ludlow |Wild Rover 7.00 5.00 Win 1 27.00 8.86

Single 7th 19:50 Warwick |Court Of Law 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -18.14

Single 7th 18:20 Warwick |Theinval 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -13.14

Single 7th 15:05 Ascot Missed Call 8.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -8.14

Single 7th 14:45 Haydock |Salateen 17.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -3.14




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 7th 13:45 Lingfield |Baltic Brave 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 1.86
(A.W)
Single 6th 16:30 Market |Benenden 7.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 6.86
Rasen
Single 6th 15:10 Chester [Elidor 17.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 11.86
Single 6th 14:20 Market |Mystic Sky 2.88 5.00 Win 1 9.40 16.86
Rasen
Single 6th 14:00 Lingfield |Slovak 3.75 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 7.46
(A.W)
Single 5th 19:50 Patronne 17.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 12.46
\Wincanton
Single 5th 19:10 Carlisle |Looking Well 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 17.46
Single 5th 18:00 Clonmel |Invincible Lia 8.00 5.00 Win 1 28.00 22.46
Single 5th 17:50 Kentucky Star 2.75 5.00 Fell - -5.00 -5.54
\Wincanton
Single 5th 14:40 Chester |Fire Fighting 15.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -0.54
Single 4th 18:00 Souriyan 6.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 4.46
\Wetherby
Single 4th 17:25 Chester |Soldier In 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 9.46
Action
Single 4th 15:50 Tramore |Unic De Bersy 2.63 5.00 Win 1 8.13 14.46
Single 4th 14:50 Kelso Special Catch 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 6.33
Single 4th 14:30 Newton |War Singer 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 11.33
Abbot
Single 3rd 16:05 Quinsman 6.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 16.33
Fakenham
Single 3rd 15:40 Bleu Et Noir 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 21.33
Sedgefield
Single 3rd 14:30 Sizing Sahara 10.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 10.08
Fakenham
Single 3rd 14:20 Brighton |Jumping Jack 19.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 15.08
Single 3rd 14:10 Kilronan Castle 3.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 20.08
Sedgefield
Single 2nd 17:10 Windsor |Azilian 17.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 25.08
Single 2nd 16:15 Bath Kafoo 2.25 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 30.08
Single 2nd 16:00 Windsor |Gleaming Girl 11.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 35.08
Single 2nd 14:45 Kempton |Days Of 3.00 5.00 Win 1 8.50 40.08
Heaven
Single 1st 16:40 Sligo Inis Meain 6.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 31.58
Single 1st 16:05 Sligo Orangey Red 2.88 5.00 Win 1 6.58 36.58
Single 1st 15:55 Hamilton |Glenrowan 8.00 5.00 Win 1 35.00 30
Rose
Single 1st 15:50 Salisbury|Zoffanys Pride 13.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -5

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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